OE is Our Expertise. ORDERING INFORMATION >
MECHANICAL / SPECIFICATIONS
NOMINAL OUTPUT ANGLE*:
OPT-0010-014F   10 degrees
OPT-0025-014F   25 degrees
OPT-0040-014F   40 degrees
OPT-0060-014F   60 degrees
OPT-0080-014F   80 degrees
OPT-1045-014F   10 x 45 degrees
LENS SHAPE:
Round
LENS DIMENSIONS - OPTICS:
21.3 mm dia. x 12.45mm high